
Blackpool
Strand Hotel 2021

Where comfort meets elegance, a warm welcome awaits you at the Strand 
Hotel. Having undergone  refurbishment during 2020, the Strand is a beautiful 
hotel that covers every aspect of your stay. The restaurant and bar located on 
the first floor has a spectacular view, overlooking the Irish Sea with the food 
and drink served being carefully crafted to meet the needs of guests young 
and old. The boutique bar lounge has live entertainment. All bedrooms are 
tastefully decorated and the lift serves all floors. 

All prices for stays at the Strand Hotel 
are subject to availability and include 
return coach travel, weekend breaks 
1 half day excursion, 5 days 1 full and 
1 half day excursion and half board 
accommodation.

Terms & Conditions :- Deposit £30 
per person/2021 Booking conditions 
apply. Prices are per person based on 2 
persons sharing a twin/double room.
*Single room supplement £15/3 nights 
and £20/4 nights and 
**Sea View supplement £10 per person

Extras:-
Door to Door pick up service (subject 
to area/availability/additional charge) 
and Travel Insurance (Details on 
request)

(*Single Rooms and **Sea View Rooms 
are subject to availability)

Post Christmas Turkey & Tinsel	 Monday 4 January 	 5 days	 £175
Post Christmas Turkey & Tinsel	 Monday 11 January	 5 days	 £175
Post  Christmas Turkey & Tinsel	 Friday   15 January	 4 days	 £149
Winter Warmer	 Monday 25 January	 5 days	 £169
Cabaret Weekend	 Friday 29 January	 3 days	 £139
Half Term Break	 Monday 15 February	 5 days	 £179
Mothers Day Weekend	 Friday 12 March	 4 days	 £159
Spring Break	 Monday 15 March 	 5 days	 £179
Easter Weekend	 Friday 2 April	 4 days	 £179
Easter Week	 Monday 5 April	 5 days 	 £189
	 Monday 3 May	 5 day	 £199
Spring Bank Holiday Weekend	 Friday 28 May	 4 days	 £179
Spring Bank Holiday Week	 Monday 31 May 	 5 days	 £209
Summer 	 Monday 14 June	 5 days	 £219
Summer	 Monday 28 June	 5 days	 £219
Summer	 Monday 12 July	 5 days	 £239
Weekend Break	 Friday 23 July	 4 days	 £189
Summer	 Monday 26 July	 5 days	 £259
Summer	 Monday 16 August 	 5 days	 £269
Bank Holiday Weekend	 Friday 27 August	 4 days	 £189
Illuminations	 Friday 3 September	 4 days 	 £189
Illuminations	 Monday 13 September	 5 days	 £249
Illuminations	 Monday 27 September	 5 days	 £249
Illuminations	 Monday 11 October	 5 days	 £249
Illuminations	 Monday 25 October	 5 days  	 £249
Turkey & Tinsel	 Monday 08 November	 5 days	 £239
Turkey & Tinsel	 Monday 22 November	 5 days	 £239
Turkey & Tinsel	 Friday 3 December	 4 days	 £199
Turkey & Tinsel	 Monday 06 December	 5 days	 £239
Christmas	 Thursday 23 December	 5 days	 £449
Twixmas	 Monday 27 December 	 4 days	 £209
New Year	 Thursday 30 December 	 4 days	 £395

*Your contract is with K M Motors Ltd, Wilson Grove, Lundwood, Barnsley S71 5JS
*Printed November 2020/supplementary to our 2021 brochure 
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WINTER/SPRING
2021 SHORT BREAKS

HOLIDAYS
By Coach

FOR BOOKINGS CONTACT:

All prices are per person based on 2 persons 
sharing a twin/double room and are subject 
to availability. On each tour we have a limited 
number of single rooms (supplement may apply).
 

 

Weekend Breaks include 1 half day excursion 
(excluding Llandudno, 4 day breaks &  2/4 
Scarborough, 3 day break), 5 day holidays include 
1 half day and 1 full day excursion and board as 
specified.
Terms & Conditions :- Deposit £30 per 
person/2021 Booking conditions apply.

*Special Bar/£1 bar – restricted times apply/
house brands only
Extras:- Door to Door pick up service (subject 
to area/availability/additional charge) and Travel 
Insurance (Details on request)
Rooms with views may be available at selected 
hotels subject to extra charge - price on request.

Departure 	 Destination/Hotel	 Number	 Theme	 Board Basis	 Holiday Price	 *Single 	
		  of Days				    Supplement
31 January 	 Llandudno, Evans  	   5	 Special Bar*	 HB	 £189	 Nil
12 February	 Llandudno, Evans   	   4	 Reunion/Fundraising	 HB	 £149	 Nil
15 February	 Paignton, Palace  	  5	 Cosy Break	 HB	 £249	 Nil
22 February	 Torquay, Belgrave Sands 	 5	 Cosy Break	 HB	 £279	 Nil
22 February	 Eastbourne, Haddon Hall 	 5	 £1 Bar*	 HB	 £209	 Nil
26 February	 Great Yarmouth, New Beach 	 4	 Weekend Break 	 HB	 £149	 Nil
01 March	 Bridlington, Monarch	 5	 Spring Breakaway 	 HB plus 1 lunch 	 £189 	 Nil
01 March	 Cromer, Hotel De Paris	 5 	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch	 £199	 Nil
08 March	 Blackpool, Park House 	 5		  HB 	 £249	 Nil
08 March	 Eastbourne, Haddon Hall 	 5	 £1 Bar*	 HB	 £219	 Nil
08 March	 Llandudno, Evans 	 5	 Special Bar*	 HB 	 £224	 Nil
08 March	 Porthcawl, Seabank Hotel	 5	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch	 £209 	 Nil
08 March 	 Scarborough, Cumberland 	 5 	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch 	 £209	 Nil
15 March	 St Annes on Sea, Monterey Beach  	 5		  HB	 £199	 Nil
15 March	 Tenby, Clarence House 	 5		  HB	 £259	 Nil
19 March	 Scarborough, Cumberland 	 4  	 Spring Weekender	 HB	 £159 	 Nil
22 March	 Criccieth, George IV 	 5	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch	 £219	 Nil
22 March	 Eastbourne, Queens     	 5 	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch	 £229	 Nil
22 March	 Torquay, Metropole	 5 	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch	 £225	 Nil
29 March	 Dunoon, Selbourne	 5	 Spring Breakaway 	 HB plus 1 lunch 	 £199	 Nil
29 March	 Paignton, Cambria	 5		  HB	 £249	 Nil
01 April	 Llandudno, Evans	 5	 Easter	 HB	 £249	 Nil
02 April	 Scarborough, Cumberland  	 3     	 Easter	 HB	 £139	 Nil
05 April 	 Morecambe , Auckland	 5	 Easter	 HB	 £249	 Nil	
05 April	 Babbacombe, Hotel de La Mer	 5	 Easter	 HB	 £259	 Nil
05 April	 Skegness, Savoy	 5	 Easter	 HB	 £269	 Nil
12 April	 St Annes On Sea, Monterey Beach 	 5 		  HB	 £219	 Nil
12 April	 Bridlington, Monarch Hotel	 5	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch 	 £249	 Nil	
17 April	 Great Yarmouth, New Beach Hotel	 5	 Spring Breakaway	 HB plus 1 lunch	 £219	 Nil	
18 April	 Llandudno, Evans	 5		  HB 	 £259	 Nil
19 April	 Eastbourne, Haddon Hall	 5		  HB	 £259	 Nil
26 April	 Paignton, Cambria	 5		  HB	 £259	 Nil
28 April	 Exmouth, Cavendish	 5		  HB 	 £259	 £30
30 April	 Llandudno, Evans	 4 	 Victorian Extravaganza	 HB	 £229	 Nil
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*Your contract is with K M Motors Ltd, Wilson Grove, Lundwood, Barnsley S71 5JS
*Printed November 2020/supplementary to our 2021 brochure 


